
Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT
SPRING 2026 PROMOTIONS

HIGHER
BLOWING FORCE
THAN UP TO 63cc GAS

BEST
PERFORMANCE CONTROL,

INCREASE

WORK DONE

20 – 45 MIN

CONSTANT
POWER
PER CHARGE

MXF600-0

MXF600-2HD
MX FUEL  Backpack 

Blowers

SHIPPING NOW!

262379

1-800-657-0745
www.carlinsales.com



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$179
NOW 

$149

NOW 

$149
NOW 

$149

ON SELECT M12  TOOLS

NEW LOWER PRICES

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

2527-20 M12 FUEL  HATCHET  PRUNING SAW (BARE) $169.00 $163.41 $126.65 $199.00 $149.00

2534-20 M12  BRUSHLESS PRUNING SHEARS (BARE) $180.00 $163.00 $126.65 $199.00 $149.00

48-11-2425 M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  CP2.5 Battery $69.50 $63.20 $57.25 $79.00 $69.00

2533-20 M12 FUEL  HEDGE TRIMMER (BARE) $180.00 $163.00 $126.65 $199.00 $149.00

2528-21G2 M12  TWO GALLON CHEMICAL SPRAYER (KIT) $169.00 $163.00 $152.15 $199.00 $179.00

2527-20

2533-20

2534-20

2528-21G2

02.09.26 – 05.21.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26 26237903.09.26 – 06.30.26

$50 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS

$50 SAVINGS $20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$69
$10 SAVINGS

48-11-2425



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

ON SELECT M18  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

NEW LOWER PRICES

262379

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

3017-20 3017-21HD

2823-22HD

02.09.26 – 05.21.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26

NOW 

$349
NOW 

$199
NOW 

$179

2828-21E

$20 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS

NOW 

$249
NOW 

$399
NOW 

$479

2727-20 2727-21HD 3016-21PS
$80 SAVINGS $100 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS

49-16-2817 49-16-2818

NOW 

$279
NOW 

$199

3034-20
3004-20

$50 SAVINGS $80 SAVINGS

NOW 

$50
$22 SAVINGS

NOW 

$30
$17.50 SAVINGS

NOW 

$449

NOW 

$379

3011-21HD

3033-21

$100 SAVINGS

$100 SAVINGS

NOW 

$25

49-16-2815

$13 SAVINGS

NOW 

$150

49-16-2816

$40 SAVINGS

NOW 

$999

NOW 

$229

3016-20ST

$50 SAVINGS

$200 SAVINGS

NOW 

$60

49-16-2813

$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$60

49-16-2814

$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$399

3006-22

$300 SAVINGS

NOW 

$349

3009-20

$150 SAVINGS

B&M ONLY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

ON SELECT M18  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

NEW LOWER PRICES

262379

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

3017-20 M18 FUEL  BLOWER $179.60 $162.73 $152.15 $199.00 $179.00

3017-21HD M18 FUEL  BLOWER (KIT) $343.50 $327.00 $296.65 $399.00 $349.00

2828-21E M18  BRUSHLESS STRING TRIMMER (KIT) $219.65 $209.16 $171.14 $249.00 $199.00

3016-20ST M18 FUEL  QUIK-LOK  STRING TRIMMER $239.75 $228.57 $194.65 $279.00 $229.00

3006-22 M18 FUEL  17” DUAL BATTERY STRING TRIMMER KIT $630.00 $573.00 $339.15 $699.00 $399.00

49-16-2813 .095” X 1250’ (5LBS.) TWISTED TRIMMER LINE $58.80 $56.00 $46.00 $79.97 $59.99

49-16-2814 .105” X 920’ (5LBS.) TWISTED TRIMMER LINE $58.80 $56.00 $46.00 $79.97 $59.99

2823-22HD M18 FUEL  21” SELF-PROPELLED MOWER (KIT) $1,101.42 $1,001.15 $849.15 $1,199.00 $999.00

3034-20 M18 FUEL  30” HEDGE TRIMMER $283.50 $270.00 $237.15 $329.00 $279.00

3004-20 M18 FUEL  HATCHET  8” PRUNING SAW $237.00 $229.00 $169.15 $279.00 $199.00

49-16-2817 8” PRUNING SAW CHAIN (3 PK) $48.51 $46.20 $37.20 $71.97 $49.99

49-16-2818 8” PRUNING SAW CHAIN/BAR COMBO $33.07 $31.50 $23.50 $47.47 $29.99

2727-20 M18 FUEL  16” REAR-HANDLE CHAINSAW $279.50 $269.60 $211.65 $329.00 $249.00

2727-21HD M18 FUEL  16” CHAINSAW KIT $439.50 $424.20 $347.13 $499.00 $399.00

3016-21PS M18 FUEL  POLE SAW W/ QUIK-LOK  KIT $455.30 $433.58 $407.15 $529.00 $479.00

3011-21HD M18 FUEL  EDGER KIT $472.50 $450.00 $381.65 $549.00 $449.00

49-16-2815 8” EDGER BLADE (5 PK) $24.25 $23.10 $18.10 $37.97 $24.99

49-16-2816 8” EDGER BLADE (50 PK) $144.37 $137.50 $117.50 $189.97 $149.99

3033-21 M18 FUEL  24” HEDGE TRIMMER KIT $412.50 $393.00 $322.15 $479.00 $379.00

3009-20 M18 FUEL  DUAL BATTERY BACKPACK BLOWER $450.00 $409.00 $296.50 $499.00 $349.00

02.09.26 – 05.21.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

ON SELECT M18  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

NEW LOWER PRICES

262379

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

3033-20

04.18.26 – 06.19.26 05.18.26 – 07.31.26 05.18.26 – 07.31.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

3033-20 M18 FUEL  24” HEDGE TRIMMER $240.50 $229.00 $194.65 $279.00 $229.00

3016-20PS M18 FUEL  QUIK-LOK  POLE SAW $326.30 $310.58 $254.15 $379.00 $299.00

2826-20T M18 FUEL  14” TOP-HANDLE CHAINSAW $296.50 $286.00 $254.15 $349.00 $299.00

49-16-2819 14" TOP-HANDLE SAW CHAIN (3 PK) $55.65 $53.00 $42.00 $79.97 $54.99

49-16-2820 14” TOP-HANDLE SAW CHAIN/BAR COMBO $48.51 $46.20 $37.20 $68.47 $49.99

3016-20PS

$50 SAVINGS $80 SAVINGS

NOW 

$229
NOW 

$299

NOW 

$299

2826-20T

$50 SAVINGS

NOW 

$55
$25 SAVINGS

NOW 

$50
$18.50 SAVINGS

49-16-282049-16-2819



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

ON M18  BRUSHLESS TOOLS

BUNDLE & SAVE

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$99
BUNDLED 
SAVINGS

N/A POS

$257.14

BUNDLE CREDIT 

VALUE

$77.02

EVERYDAY BUNDLE 

PRICE

$334.16

PROMO BUNDLE 

PRICE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
HEAVY 

DUTY
CREDIT VALUE IMAP

BUNDLE 

IMAP

3044-20 M18  BRUSHLESS BLOWER BARE TOOL $125.00 $39.00 $149.00

$299.00
2828-21E M18  BRUSHLESS STRING TRIMMER KIT $209.16 $38.02 $249.00

3044-20 2828-21E

03.09.26 – 06.30.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$349
$169
VALUE

$129
VALUE

BUY AN M18  FUEL  QUIK-LOK  
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

3016-21ST M18 FUEL  QUIK-LOK  STRING TRIMMER (KIT) $326.30 $310.58 $296.65 $379.00 $349.00

49-16-2718 EDGER ATTACHMENT $109.43 $105.54 FREE $129.00 FREE

49-16-2738 BRUSH CUTTER ATTACHMENT $153.12 $138.37 FREE $169.00 FREE

49-16-2720 POLE SAW ATTACHMENT $151.98 $146.56 FREE $179.00 FREE

3016-21ST

49-16-2718 49-16-2738

02.28.26 – 03.29.26 03.30.26 – 05.03.26 26238003.30.26 – 05.03.26

$179
VALUE

49-16-2720

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS

$30 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$169
VALUE

$129
VALUE

BUY AN M18  FUEL  QUIK-LOK
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

3016-21ST M18 FUEL  QUIK-LOK  STRING TRIMMER (KIT) $326.30 $310.58 N/A $379.00 $379.00

49-16-2718 EDGER ATTACHMENT $109.43 $105.54 FREE $129.00 FREE

49-16-2738 BRUSH CUTTER ATTACHMENT $153.12 $138.37 FREE $169.00 FREE

49-16-2720 POLE SAW ATTACHMENT $151.98 $146.56 FREE $179.00 FREE

3016-21ST

49-16-2718 49-16-2738

03.30.26 – 04.30.26 05.04.26 – 05.31.26 26238005.04.26 – 05.31.26

$179
VALUE

49-16-2720

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$149
NOW 

$119
NOW 

$369
NOW 

$269
NOW 

$169

NOW 

$139
NOW 

$269
NOW 

$269
NOW 

$219

ON SELECT QUIK-LOK  ATTACHMENTS

NEW LOWER PRICES

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

49-16-2739 CULTIVATOR ATTACHMENT $219.00 $199.00 $179.58 $249.00 $219.00

49-16-2740 RUBBER BROOM ATTACHMENT $270.00 $245.00 $228.65 $299.00 $269.00

49-16-2741 BRISTLE BRUSH ATTACHMENT $270.07 $245.41 $228.65 $299.00 $269.00

49-16-2793 BLOWER ATTACHMENT $148.79 $134.98 $113.98 $169.00 $139.00

49-16-2796 QUIK-LOK  STR SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER ATTACH $157.28 $142.98 $122.18 $179.00 $149.00

49-16-2717 QUIK-LOK  STRING TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $127.05 $122.20 $101.15 $149.00 $119.00

49-16-2794 QUIK-LOK  RECIPROCATOR ATTACHMENT $350.00 $319.00 $302.58 $399.00 $369.00

49-16-2795 QUIK-LOK  BED REDEFINER ATTACHMENT $262.57 $238.98 $220.58 $299.00 $269.00

49-16-2719 QUIK-LOK  HEDGE TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $170.09 $163.18 $143.65 $199.00 $169.00

49-16-2739 49-16-2740 49-16-2741 49-16-2793

49-16-2796 49-16-2717 49-16-2794 49-16-2795

262380

49-16-2719

02.09.26 – 05.21.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26

$30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS

$30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$1,199
VALUE

GET (1) HD 12.0 BATTERY FREE

BUY AN MX FUEL  BLOWER KIT

262288

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
50% OFF 

PRICE

HEAVY 

DUTY

PROMO 

PRICE
IMAP

PROMO

IMAP

MXF600-2HD MX FUEL  BACKPACK BLOWER (KIT) $2,840.00 $2,704.98 N/A $3,299.00 $3,299.00

MXFHD812 MX FUEL  FORGE  HD12.0AH BATTERY $968.50 $934.99 FREE $1,199.00 FREE

MXF600-2HD

MXFHD812

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 02.02.26 – 08.03.26 02.02.26 – 08.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOOD
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